Selected Death Statistics, Residents of Mississippi, 2018
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Leading Causes of Death
Listed in Descending Order

Total Of All Causes

Heart Diseases

Malignant Neoplasms

Emphysema and Other Chronic Lower Resp. Diseases
Cerebrovascular Disease

Accidents

Alzheimer®s Disease

Diabetes Mellitus

Influenza and Pneumonia

Nephritis, Nephrotic Syndrome And Nephrosis
Hypertension/Hypertensive Renal Disease
Septicemia

Chronic Liver Disease And Cirrhosis

Suicide

Homicide

Parkinson®s Disease

Pneumonitis Due to Solids and Liquids
Conditions Originating in the Perinatal Period**
HIV Disease

Congenital Malformations and Chrom. Abnormalities
In Situ, Benign and Unspecified Neoplasms
Complications Medical/Surgical Care

Aortic Aneurysm and Dissection
Malnutrition/Nutritional Deficiency
Anemias

Viral Hepatitis

Cholelithiasis/Gallbladder Disorder

Peptic Ulcer

Atherosclerosis

Infections of Kidney

Maternal Causes**

Hernia

Meningitis

Pneumoconioses and Chemical Effects

Legal Intervention

Diseases of Appendix

Tuberculosis

Acute Bronchitis and Bronchiolitis
Salmonella Infection

Hyperplasia of Prostate

Female Pelvic Inflammatory Disease

--- Not Included in Ranking ---
Symptoms, Signs, I1l1l1-Defined Conditions
All Other Causes

Total*

White

32,318 21,530

7,753
6,513
2,134
1,804
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1,075
910
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141
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--—-Mortality Rate**---
White

1,082.1 1,218.9

Total*

259.6
218.1
71.5
60.4
56.9
51.8
36.0
30.5
26.3
18.5
16.7
14.5
14.1
12.8
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15.9
16.6
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* Total includes races other than white and black.
** Deaths per 100,000 population, except deaths from maternal causes are per 100,000 live births
and deaths from conditions originating in the perinatal period are per 1,000 live births.
Population figures are 2018 estimates.
# Less than 0.05.

15,531

138
84

54

39

17

20
111
251
442
931
2,056
2,925
3,734
4,866
1

Female ---
Total* White

10,495 4,903

49
27
22
18
12
7
54
121
216
514
1,151

1,887 1,

2,746

3,720 1,

0

2018 Population

Total
White

2,986,
1,766,

400
879
008
961
127

530
301

——————— Total*------ ----——- Male
Age Total* White Black Total* White
Total 32,318 21,530 10,515 16,787 11,035
Under 1 312 120 183 174 71
(Neonatal) 195 74 117 111 47
(Postneonatal) 117 46 66 63 24
1-4 72 34 37 33 16
5-9 37 21 16 20 9
10-14 49 23 25 29 16
15-24 407 190 210 296 136
25-34 719 349 364 468 228
35-44 1,096 538 543 654 322
45-54 2,291 1,233 1,020 1,360 719
55-64 5,175 2,967 2,148 3,119 1,816
65-74 6,975 4,527 2,395 4,050 2,640
75-84 7,634 5,653 1,931 3,900 2,907
85 and over 7,549 5,875 1,642 2,683 2,155
Unknown 2 0 1 1 0
Mortality Rates***
Infant 8.4 5.9 11.6
Neonatal 5.3 3.7 7.4
Postneonatal 3.2 2.3 4.2

*** Deaths per 1,000 Live Births

Black
Other

1,128,
91,

912
317
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